CNV_M1_HG19 13 20724255 20734002 CEU

NA(
NALLGSS  —
NA11831

NA12763

NA12383  m—

NA12749

NA12003
NA11033

NA11994
NAL

o ———
pr——— |
NA0B9BY
NALGS:  m—
NA12340 e Bl
el———1
NAtoss
1103 mm—
NADTSHT
a2
NATz09
NAbioss

=
=
v =

NA12716
NA11829

NA12272
NA12006

i
s
e ———

e —— T
NALSags

NA12272
NA12348  pommm—

oS
Nasdheh
Ntz

NA12340  pommm—
NAL1919  mo—
[

T e L

NA12342
NA12006

NA12348
NA12399
NA12273

NA11930

NAO7051

NAOT037

NA11894
NA12347

H CNO m CN1

NAO7037

NA11894
NA12058
NA12347

NA12004
NA12045

NA11930
L ——— e

E_---_t-— T T T —— et
|-E--r_—-—|- LTI —— v
NA11932
.

NAO7347
NAL183:

NA11930
NA12043
NA12287

T ——— e

|.=--____ Nroross
NATSTIe
LW LI = S ———
Nabeson
T 0B 0 O 13752

o
L ———

s,

NA06989

NA12763
NA11894

T T T T (T

— NA11992

i 200
wizasa
LTI 8~

NA12249

NA12546
NA12413
NA11920
NA11994
NAO7056
NA07048

—
=l 10 A M 1 e 51507
L P LR L DT TR T | ———— e
——
h NA12004
—— e
s

|
NA12347
— 12273
NA07000
NA11830

R el 12573
o

UL LN =T

I — i1

o
B 0 O e 510547
.l- T —

NA10851

— NAL2750
NA11032

NA12044

NA12275

NAO7357

NA12249

048
NA12342
NA11892

warzses
L R R e 3

NA12272
— NA10851

NAL2775
NA12006

"
TR LU =
I ——— et

_—
e
A0 O 21313

L —wod

-40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




